
    Spring Bluff Basketball Schedule 2017-2018
Day Date Opponent Location Team Time
Friday 11/17/17 St. George Away 8B Jamboree TBA
Mon-Wed 11/27-29/2017 Lonedell Away 8B Tourn TBA
Mon-Thurs 11/27-30/2017 IC Away 5B & 5G Tourn TBA
Saturday 12/2/2017 IC Away 6B Tourn TBA
Monday 12/4-9/2017 Borgia Away 8B Tourn TBA
Tuesday 12/5/2017 St. Anthony Home 6B 6:00 PM
Friday 12/8/2017 Bourbon Away 4G Tourn TBA
Saturday 12/9/2017 Bourbon Away 5G Tourn TBA
Wednesday 12/13/2017 OLL Home 5B/5G 6:00 PM
Friday 12/15/2017 Strain Japan Home 4B/6B 6:00 PM
Sunday 12/17/2017 IC Away 4B/5G/5B/6B/8B 12:00 PM
Wednesday 12/20/2017 St. Gertrude Home 5G/5B/8B 5:30 PM
Thurs-Sat 1/04-06/2018 Home 4G/5G Tourn TBA
Fri-Sat 1/05-06/2018 Bourbon Away 4B/5B Tourn TBA
Fri-Sat 1/05-06/2018 St. George Away 6B Tourn TBA
Mon-Sat 1/08-13/2018 Borgia Away 5B/6B Tourn TBA
Mon-Sun 1/08-14/2018 OLL Away 8B Tourn TBA
Saturday 1/13/2018 Cuba Away 4G/5G Tourn TBA
Thurs-Sat 1/11-13/2018 Home 4B/5B/6B Tourn TBA
Tuesday 1/16/2018 St. Anthony Away 6B 6:00 PM
Thursday 1/18/2018 R-II Away 8B 6:00 PM
Saturday 1/20/2018 Cuba Away 4B/5B Tourn TBA
Monday 1/22/2018 St. George Home 6B/8B 5:30 PM
Monday 1/29/2018 St. John's Home 5B/8B 6:00 PM
Tuesday 1/30/2018 St. George Away 6B/8B 5:30 PM
Friday 2/2/2018 OLL Home 6B/8B 6:00 PM
Saturday 2/3/2018 St. Clair Away 5G Tourn TBA
Sat-Sun 2/3-4/2018 Washington Away 4B/5B Tourn TBA
Mon-Sat 2/05-10/2018 St. Gertrude's Away 6B Tourn TBA
*Thursday 02/08/2018 R-II Home 8B 6:00 PM
Friday 2/9/2018 Strain Japan Away 4B/6B 6:00 PM
Sunday 2/11/2018 IC Home 4B/5G/5B/6B/8B 12:00 PM
Fri-Sun 2/16-18/2018 IC Away 4B/4G Tourn TBA
Tuesday 2/20/2018 St. John's Away 5G/6B/8B 6:00 PM
Thursday 2/22/2018 OLL Away 5B/5G 6:00 PM
Fri-Sun 2/23-25/2018 St. Clair Away 3B/4B Tourn TBA
Sunday 2/25/2018 St.Vincent Away 5B/5G/6B/8B 1:00 PM
Tuesday 2/27/2018 OLL Away 6B/8B 6:00 PM

Updated 11/14/2017

*8th grade Recognition Night will be held on Thursday, February 08, 2018.


